
Servalakshmi Paper Limited 
Financial Creditors Forming Part of Promoters Admitted 

Claim Details as on 7th March 2018 
      

S.No Financial Creditor's  Name  Admitted Claim 
1 Sri Lakshmi Engineering Works                          16,95,121.00
2 Vijayalakshmi Paper Mills 10,90,775.00
3 Mr.R.Ramaswamy 1,16,33,000.00
4 Servall Engineering Works Private Limited  9,44,16,000.00

  TOTAL 10,88,34,896.00
 


